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New York Chicken Gyro Menu

https://menuweb.menu
11419 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles 1-90025-3009, United States
+14243461428 - https:/Inyc-gyro.com/

COLONY

The restaurant from Los Angeles offers 55 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$12.4. Visit New York Chicken Gyro for a delicious experience featuring American and North American cuisine.
Our menu offers something for everyone in the family to enjoy. Located in Los Angeles, come and explore our
restaurant today!.
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New York Chicken Gyro Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE $3.0

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH COMBO $16.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Fish Dishes

FRIED FISH $8.5

Seafood
FISH PLATTER $13.0

Main Dishes
LAMB PLATTER $13.0

Side Dishes

RICE

A La Carte

HAMBURGER WITH FRIES $12.5

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.5

Starters

FALAFEL PLATTER $13.0

Main Course

LAMB GYRO $10.5

Finger Food

MIX PLATTER $13.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bread

PITA

Hot Mezza
FALAFEL (4 PCS) $5.3

Rice Platters

FISH WITH FRIES $13.0
$5 Specials

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

WITH FRIES $12.0
Burger And Gyro Combos
MIX GYRO COMBO $17.0
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Ingredients Used

LETTUCE

Burgers, Hot Dogs, And
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Sandwiches
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES

Drinks

SODA (2 LT
NESTLE WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Hamburgers

DOUBLE HAMBURGER WITH
FRIES

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER WITH
FRIES

Platters

FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO
MIXED PLATTER COMBO

Family Platters
CHICKEN PLATTER
CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO

Platter Combos

FRIED FISH PLATTER COMBO
LAMB PLATTER COMBO

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN

$13.0

$5.5
$2.0

$4.3

$15.5

$16.0

$18.5
$18.5

$13.0
$18.5

$18.5
$18.5

Sandwiches
CHICKEN GYRO COMBO
LAMB GYRO COMBO
MIX GYRO

Gyros
FALAFEL GYRO
GYROS
CHICKEN GYRO

Sauces
HOT SAUCE
MAYO

BBQ

BBQ SAUCE

$16.0
$16.0
$11.5

$10.5

$10.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

MEAT

LAMB

CHICKEN

Sides

WHITE SAUCE 24 OZ BOTTLE
HOT SAUCE 16 OZ BOTTLE
JUMBO MILD WINGS (CRISPY)

JUMBO DRIP WINGS (CREAMY)
(6PC)

JUMBO HOT WINGS (CRISPY)

$14.0
$11.0
$13.0

$14.0

$13.0
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New York Chicken Gyro

11419 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Opening Hours:
Angeles 1-90025-3009, United Monday 00:00 -23:59
States Tuesday 00:00 -23:59

Wednesday 00:00 -23:59
Thursday 00:00 -23:59
Friday 00:00 -23:59
Saturday 00:00 -23:59
Sunday 00:00 -23:59
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