





https://menuweb.menu 11419 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles I-90025-3009, United States +14243461428 - https://nyc-gyro.com/









The restaurant from Los Angeles offers **55** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$12.4. Visit New York Chicken Gyro for a delicious experience featuring American and North American cuisine. Our menu offers something for everyone in the family to enjoy. Located in Los Angeles, come and explore our restaurant today!.

Non Alcoholic Drinks SNAPPLE	\$3.0	Main Course	\$10.5
Oriental Dishes		Finger Food MIX PLATTER	\$13.0
Falafel FALAFEL SANDWICH COMBO	\$16.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Burger CHEESEBURGER		Bread PITA	
Fish Dishes	\$8.5	Hot Mezza FALAFEL (4 PCS)	\$5.3
Seafood FISH PLATTER	\$13.0	Rice Platters FISH WITH FRIES	\$13.0
Main Dishes LAMB PLATTER	\$13.0	\$5 Specials  CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$12.0
Side Dishes		Burger And Gyro Com	bos \$17.0
A La Carte HAMBURGER WITH FRIES	\$12.5	Salads And Side Orders PITA BREAD	
Chicken NUGGETS	\$5.5	Ingredients Used	
Starters FALAFEL PLATTER	\$13.0	Burgers, Hot Dogs, Ar	nd

Sandwiches		Sandwiches	
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$13.0	CHICKEN GYRO COMBO	\$16.0
		LAMB GYRO COMBO	\$16.0
Drinks		MIX GYRO	\$11.5
SODA (2 LT	\$5.5		
NESTLE WATER	\$2.0	Gyros	
Otamana O Calada		FALAFEL GYRO	\$10.5
Starters & Salads		GYROS	
FRENCH FRIES		CHICKEN GYRO	\$10.5
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3	Oowee	
Homburgoro		Sauces	
Hamburgers		HOT SAUCE	
DOUBLE HAMBURGER WITH FRIES	\$15.5	MAYO	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER WITH	\$16.0	BBQ SAUCE	
FRIES	,	BBQ SAUCE	
Platters		These Types Of Dishe	es
Platters  FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO	\$18.5	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es
	\$18.5 \$18.5	5 -	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO		Are Being Served	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO		Are Being Served	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO		Are Being Served SALAD MEAT	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters	\$18.5	Are Being Served SALAD MEAT LAMB CHICKEN	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO	\$18.5 \$13.0	Are Being Served SALAD MEAT LAMB	es
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER	\$18.5 \$13.0	Are Being Served SALAD MEAT LAMB CHICKEN	\$14.0
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO	\$18.5 \$13.0	Are Being Served SALAD MEAT LAMB CHICKEN Sides	
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO  Platter Combos	\$18.5 \$13.0 \$18.5	Are Being Served  SALAD  MEAT  LAMB  CHICKEN  Sides  WHITE SAUCE 24 OZ BOTTLE	\$14.0
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO  Platter Combos FRIED FISH PLATTER COMBO LAMB PLATTER COMBO	\$18.5 \$13.0 \$18.5	Are Being Served  SALAD  MEAT  LAMB  CHICKEN  Sides  WHITE SAUCE 24 OZ BOTTLE  HOT SAUCE 16 OZ BOTTLE	\$14.0 \$11.0
FALAFEL PLATTER COMBO MIXED PLATTER COMBO  Family Platters CHICKEN PLATTER CHICKEN PLATTER COMBO  Platter Combos FRIED FISH PLATTER COMBO	\$18.5 \$13.0 \$18.5	Are Being Served  SALAD  MEAT  LAMB  CHICKEN  Sides  WHITE SAUCE 24 OZ BOTTLE  HOT SAUCE 16 OZ BOTTLE  JUMBO MILD WINGS (CRISPY)  JUMBO DRIP WINGS (CREAMY)	\$14.0 \$11.0 \$13.0

### **New York Chicken Gyro**

11419 Santa Monica Blvd, Los Angeles I-90025-3009, United States Opening Hours: Monday 00:00 -23:59 Tuesday 00:00 -23:59 Wednesday 00:00 -23:59 Thursday 00:00 -23:59 Friday 00:00 -23:59 Saturday 00:00 -23:59 Sunday 00:00 -23:59

Made with Menu

